M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School Monday January 21,2019

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Fremd 24 950 , 23.500 , 25.550 «, 24.350 «, 98.350
2 Rolling Meadows 23.800 » 22.500 , 23.600 » 23.400 » 93.300
3 Barrington 24.000 s 21.400 4 23.950 » 23.650 », 93.000
4 Buffalo Grove 24450 o 20.950 » 23.600 » 22700 v 91.700
5] Hoffman Estates 23.950 v 22.200 3 22.450 s 22.950 s 91.550
6 Conant 24400 & 21.200 s 22.300 ¢ 23.400 91.300
7 Palatine 24.700 o 21.150 ¢ 22.400 ¢ 22.300 90.550
8 Elk Grove 22.700 o 16.950 & 20.550 5 22.050 82.250
9 Prospect 21.600 ¢ 14.000 & 19.100 ¢ 20.850 y 75.550
10 Wheeling 22.250 g 12.600 (o 17.150 ¢y 19.700 (1o 71.700
il Schaumburg 21.400 (2 8.400 (1 18.600 (o 16.950 ¢y, 65.350
12 Hersey 22.650  9.800 .y 16.700 ¢ 11.100 «» 60.250
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M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Barrington High School

Monday January 21,2019

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Kylie Booker
Amelia Bogdal
Gina Aretos
Jenna Dobberstein
Mayhr Kaur
Nathaley Philemy
Katie Bilotas
Caroline Sorenson
Alivia Geier
MacKenzie Lunkes
Zaya Babaatar
Katie McHugh
Amanda Marcucci
Emma Fickett
Mikala Janicki
Cydaney Whyte
Alyssa Giambri
Jessica Bergman
Myra Namojlik
Emma Schwager
Rylee Benson
Maydelin Aifaro
Sarah Ruschke
Grace Hazek
Agata Osmolska

Yr.

School
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Fremd
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Barrington
Conant
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Conant
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Wheeling

Vault Bars
8.250 8.100
7.750 7.400
7.850 8.000
8.250 7.400
8.250 7.350
8.250 7.100
B8.350 7.250
8.050 7.000
8.150 6.700
8.200 6.750
8.050 7.300
8.000 7.650
7.700 7.450
7.550 6.800
7.800 6.200
7.800 6.400
8.050 7.100
7.900 5.500
7.350 6.000
8.050 6.100
7.300 5.900
7.650 5.100
7.600 4.300
7.600 3.200
7.000 2.200

Beam
7.600
8.200
7.650
8.000
7.700
7.450
7.500
7.550
7.650
7.350
7.500
6.600
7.100
7.600
7.600
7.700
6.150
7.150
7.900
6.650
6.100
6.050
5.700
5.400
5.200

Floor
8.300
8.500
B.000
7.200
7.500
7.850
7.450
7.750
7.700
7.750
7.000
7.550
7.350
7.300
7.600
7.250
7.700
7.700
6,700
6.700
7.000
6.700
6.500
6.600
4,700

Score
32.250
31.850
31.500
30.850
30.800
30.650
30.550
30.350
30.200
30.050
29.850
29.800
29.600
29.250
29.200
29.150
29.000
28,250
27.950
27.500
26.300
25.500
24.100
22.800
19.100

Average
8.0625
7.9625
7.8750
7.7125
7.7000
7.6625
7.6375
7.5875
7.5500
7.5125
7.4625
7.4500
7.4000
7.3125
7.3000
7.2875
7.2500
7.0625
6.9875
6.8750
6.5750
6.3750
6.0250
5.7000
4.7750



M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School Monday January 21,2019

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Riley Kruse Fremd 0.00 8.450
2 Katie Bilotas Palatine 0.00 8.350
3 Sofiya Savyiska Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
4 Mayhr Kaur Palatine 0.00 8.250
4 Nathaley Philemy Hoffman Estales 0.00 8.250
4 Jenna Dobberstein Fremd 0.00 8.250
4 Kylie Booker Fremd 0.00 8.250
4 Kopi Freilag Fremd 0.00 8.250
9 MacKenzie Lunkes Conant 0.00 8.200
10 Alivia Geier Conant 0.00 8.150
11 Alyson Kolbus Palatine 0.00 8.100

11 Lily Fickett Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.100
13 Zaya Babaatar Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.050
13 Aubrey Grana Palatine 0.00 8.050
13 Alyssa Giambri Conant 0.00 8.050
13 Emma Schwager Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.050
13 Caroline Sorenson Barrington 0.00 8.050
18 Katie McHugh Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.000
18 Stephanie Senescu Barrington 0.00 8.000
20 Kelly Guagenti Conant 0.00 7.950
20 Kelly Murphy Barringion 0.00 7.950
22 Jessica Holt Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.900
22 Jessica Bergman Barrington 0.00 7.900
24 Gina Aretos Fremd 0.00 7.850
25 Cydaney Whyle Prospect 0.00 7.800
25 Mikala Janicki Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.800
27 Amelia Bogdal Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.750
28 Amanda Marcucci Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.700
29 Maydelin Alfaro Wheeling 0.00 7.650
29 Rachel Kearney Hersey 0.00 7.650
31 Sarah Ruschke Wheeling 0.00 7.600
| Grace Hazek Schaumburg 0.00 7.600
K| Jaden Thum Hersey 0.00 7.600
K| Lexie Mahoney Elk Grove 0.00 7.600
35 Tamara Ramirez Elk Grove 0.00 7.550
35 Tori Connick Elk Grove 0.00 7.550
s Emma Fickelt Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.550
38 Jenna Sorenson Barrington 0.00 7.500
39 Grace Marion Palatine 0.00 7.400
39 Claudia Sak Hersey 0.00 7.400
39 Rebecca Schulz Conant 0.00 7.400
39 Abby Grenz Buffalo Grove Q.00 7.400
43 Myra Namojlik Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.350
43 Geanna Gwinn Hersey 0.00 7.350
45 Rylee Benson Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.300
45 Emily Head Elk Grove 0.00 7.300
47 Kyra Lewis Schaumburg 0.00 7.200
47 Chelsey Broussard Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.200
49 Lauren Elstrand Prospect 0.00 7.100
50 Agata Osmolska Wheeling 0.00 7.000

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School

Vault Order of Finish

Monday January 21,2019

Place Name ¥ School Ded. Score
50 Kayla Montemayor Elk Grove 0.00 7.000
52 Denise Schiop Prospect 0.00 6.700
52 Kimmy Waltrich Prospect 0.00 6.700
54 Emily Dill Schaumburg 0.00 6.600
55 Haylie Sales Schaumburg 0.00 6.500
56 Anglea Chartouni Prospect 0.00 6.350



M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School Monday January 21,2019

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kylie Booker Fremd 0.00 8.100
2 Jessica Holt Hoffman Estales 0.0 8.050
3 Gina Aretos Fremd 0.00 8.000
4 Katie McHugh Ralling Meadows 0.00 7.650
5 Lillian Lowrey Barrington 0.00 7.500
6 Amanda Marcucci Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.450
7 Amelia Bogdal Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.400
7 Jenna Dobberstein Fremd 0.00 7.400
9 Mayhr Kaur Palatine 0.00 7.350

10 Zaya Babaatar Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.300
10 Riley Kruse Fremd 0.00 7.300
12 Katie Bilotas Palatine 0.00 7.250
13 Nathaley Philemy Hoffman Eslates 0.00 7.100
13 Alyssa Giambri Conant 0.00 7.100
13 Tessa Homstein Conant 0.00 7.100
13 Iskra Popova Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.100
17 Maya Brudz Hoffman Eslates 0.00 7.050
17 Ashley Kim Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.050
19 Kelly Guagenti Conant 0.00 7.000
19 Caroline Sorenson Barrington 0.00 7.000
21 Emily Biackburn Barrington 0.00 6.900
22 Emma Fickett Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.800
23 MacKenzie Lunkes Conant 0.00 6.750
24 Alivia Geier Conant 0.00 6.700
24 Lisa Thomas Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.700
26 Brooke Novosad Palatine 0.00 6.550
27 Cydaney Whyle Prospect 0.00 6.400
27 Aubrey Grana Palatine 0.00 6.400
29 Mikala Janicki Hoffman Eslates 0.00 6.200
30 Emma Schwager Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.100
30 Stephanie Senescu Barrington 0.00 6.100
32 Tamara Ramirez Elk Grove 0.00 6.050
a3 Myra Namojlik Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.000
34 Rylee Benson Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.900
5 Kasia Gawlik Palatine 0.00 5.800
35 Devena Sammanasu Elk Grove 0.00 5.800
37 Jessica Bergman Barrington 0.00 5.500
38 Kyra Ferber Fremd 0.00 5.200
39 Maydelin Alfaro Wheeling 0.00 5,100
39 Monica Casillas Elk Grove 0.00 5.100
41 Tori Connick Elk Grove 0.00 4,700
42 Susan Paral Prospect 0.00 4.600
42 Lexie Mahoney Elk Grove 0.00 4.600
44 Sarah Ruschke Wheeling 0.00 4.300
45 Geanna Gwinn Hersey 0.00 3.600
46 Claudia Sak Hersey 0.00 3.500
47 Tiffany Emery Wheeling 0.00 3.200
47 Haylie Sales Schaumburg 0.00 3.200
47 Grace Hazek Schaumburg 0.00 3.200
50 Lucy Hewitt Prospect 0.00 3.000

Hosted by: Barrington High School

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Monday January 21,2019

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Kimmy Waltrich Prospect 0.00 2.700
51 Aditi Shah Hersey 0.00 2.700
53 Denise Schiop Prospect 0.00 2,600
54 Jaden Thum Hersey 0.00 2.500
55 Agata Osmolska Wheeling 0.00 2,200
56 Anetle Rodriguez Wheeling 0.00 2.000
56 Emily Dill Schaumburg 0.00 2.000
56 Rachel Keamey Hersey 0.00 2,000



Hoslted by: Barrington High School

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Monday January 21,2019

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Riley Kruse Fremd 0.00 9.400
2 Lillian Lowrey Barrington 0.00 8.300
3 Lily Fickett Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.250
4 Amelia Bogdal Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.200
5 Kopi Freitag Fremd 0.00 8.150
6 Emily Blackburn Barringten 0.00 8.100
7 Jenna Dobberstein Fremd 0.00 8.000
8 Myra Namojlik Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.900
9 Ashley Kim Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.750
10 Cydaney Whyte Prospect 0.00 7.700
10 Mayhr Kaur Palatine 0.00 7.700
12 Gina Arelos Fremd 000 7.650
12 Alivia Geier Conant 0.00 7.650
14 Mikala Janicki Hoffman Estales 0.00 7.600

14 Kylie Booker Fremd 0.00 7.600
14 Emma Fickett Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.600
17 Caroline Sorenson Barrington 0.00 7.550
18 Zaya Babaatar Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.500
18 Katie Bilotas Palatine 0.00 7.500
20 Nathaley Philemy Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.450
21 Maya Brudz Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.400
22 MacKenzie Lunkes Conant 0.00 7.350
23 Taylor Geier Conant 0.00 7.300
24 Carmela Aldea Elk Grove 0.00 7.250
25 Nicole Sobkowia Palatine 0.00 7.200
26 Jessica Bergman Barrington 0.00 7.150
27 Amanda Marcucci Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.100
27 Polina Medushenko ; Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.100
29 Stephanie Senescu Barrington 0.00 7.050
30 Devena Sammanasu ; Elk Grove 0.00 7.000
3 Brooke Novosad Palatine 0.00 6.900
31 Samantha Serrano Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.900
33 Marina Skutinik Conant 0.00 6.750
34 Zoe Binder Schaumburg 0.00 6.700
35 Emma Schwager Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.650
36 Katie McHugh Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.600
37 Emily Dill Schaumburg 0.00 6.500
38 Emily Head Elk Grove 0.00 6.300
39 Denise Schiop Prospect 0.00 6.200
39 Kinga Pacana Hersey 0.00 6.200
41 Alyssa Giambri Conant 0.00 6.150
42 Rylee Benson Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.100
43 Maydelin Alfaro Wheeling 0.00 6.050
44 Geanna Gwinn Hersey 0.00 5.800
45 Sarah Ruschke Wheeling 0.00 5.700
45 lsabel Meza Palatine 0.00 5.700
47 Mariana Guerrero Wheeling 0.00 5.400
a7 Grace Hazek Schaumburg 0.00 5,400
49 Kunjal Patel Elk Grove 0.00 5.300
50 Sarah Medina Elk Grove 0.00 5.250

Hosted by: Barrington High School
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M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Monday January 21,2019

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Agata Osmolska
Susan Paral
Tiffany Emery
Haylie Sales
Lucy Hewitt
Emily Page
Aditi Shah
Jaden Thum
Barilee Lege

Yr.

School
Wheeling
Prospect
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Prospect
Prospect
Hersey
Hersey
Hersey

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
5.200
5.200
5.100
5.000
4.900
4.700
4,700
4.300
2.000



Place
51
52
53
53
55
56

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School

Floor

Name
Amelia Bogdal
Kylie Booker
Emily Blackburn
Kopi Freilag
Gina Aretos
Taylor Geier
Nathaley Philemy
Polina Medushenko
Lillian Lowrey
MacKenzie Lunkes
Caroline Sorenson
Alyssa Giambri
Alivia Geier
Jessica Bergman
Kelly Murphy
Mikala Janicki
Kayla Montemayor
Katie McHugh
Sofiya Savytska
Mayhr Kaur
Jessica Holt
Katie Bilotas
Amanda Marcucci
Amia Dziadkowiec
Carmela Aldea
Grace Marion
Emma Fickett
Cydaney Whyte
Brooke Novosad
Jenna Dobberstein
Kelly Guagenti
Samantha Berry
Lexie Mahoney
Devena Sammanasu
Zaya Babaatar
Rylee Benson
Kimmy Waltrich
Emily Page
Abby Grenz
Maydelin Alfaro
Myra Namaojlik
Jocelyn Rios
Emma Schwager
Grace Hazek
Tiffany Emery
Sarah Ruschke
Aditi Shah
Zoe Binder
Emily Head
Rachel Kearney

Monday January 21,2019

Exercise Order of Finish

Yr.

School
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Barrington
Fremd
Fremd
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Conant
Barrington
Conant
Conant
Barrington
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Elk Grove
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Frospect
Palatine
Fremd
Conant
Fremd
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Wheeling
Hersey
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Hersey

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School

Floor Exercise

Name
Lauren Elstrand
Mariana Guerrero
Fatima Sohail
Ana Nelson
Agata Osmolska
Julie Tang

Yr.

School
Prospect
Wheeling

Schaumburg
Prospect
Wheeling

Schaumburg

Monday January 21,2019

Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.500
8.300
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.850
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.350
7.350
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.050
7.000
7.000
6.850
6.750
6.750
6.700
6.700
6.700
6.700
6.600
6.500
6.500
5.600
5.550
5.550
5.500

Score
5.300
5.000
4.800
4.800
4.700
4,500



